HRA 11799.00  EPF 1800.00  Employer PF 1800.00

Conveyance 8849.00  Loan/Advance Amount 0.00 Bonus 292.00

Medical 8849.00  TDS 0.00 Gratuity 1416.00

 Mobile 0.00

 Others 0.00

 Total : 58994.00  Total : 1800.00  Total : 3508.00

0

Net Take Home : 57194.00 In Words : Fifty Seven Thousand One Hundred Ninety Four

CTC : 62502.00 In Words : Sixty Two Thousand Five Hundred Two

 This is a system generated salary slip, hence does not require any signature.